LOCKSWOOD DIARY 2017

DATE

Wed 22nd March

Sat 8th April

Sun 23rd April

Mon 30th April

Sun 7th May

Wed 10th may

Sun 14th May

Sat 20th May

Sat 28th May

Mon 29th may

Sun 18th June

Sat 1st July

Sun 2nd July

Sun Sth July

Sun 16th July

Sun 23rd July
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EVENT

Subs Night

Winter Finals

Open Day

Skills Day

G&F Presidents @ Lockswood

Inner Wheel

Ladies v Gents

President v Captain Day

Open Day

3 Woods 7 Ends

Matchmaker Fareham

BBQ

Castle Cup Lockswood

Lockswood Presidents Day

Fun Day

Lady Captain Day
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TIME & DRESS

7.00pm

10.00am Whites

12.00pm

TBA

1.45pm Whites

12.30pm Greys

2.00pm Whites

1.30pm Whites

12.00pm

11.00am Greys

TBA Whites

TBA

2.00pm Whites

1.45pm Whites

1.00p.m Greys

1.30pm Whites
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